User ID  Time (UTC Publisher Category
74846894¢2014-07-1¢ Reference
3044435572014-07-1< News
72847802<2014-07-1¢ News
2821823722014-07-1¢ News
2696599812014-07-1: Other
1771005612014-07-1: News
76648033<£2014-07-1<News
88210803£2014-07-1<News

673924432 2014-07-1¢ Other
87241511(2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
7102805212014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
71488534¢2014-07-1< News

306962082 2014-07-1<News

59226951¢ 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
17037471¢ 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
6312378422014-07-1« Other
7335329622014-07-1¢ News
3135563212014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
77393967712014-07-1¢ News
3326839912014-07-1< Mobile
3352809912014-07-1« Other

71002129¢ 2014-07-1< Mobile
17370352¢2014-07-1< Mobile

146603582 2014-07-1< Mobile

15044518¢ 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
41982327(2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
3631692112014-07-1¢ News
32789379:2014-07-1< News
4696408612014-07-1< Mobile

914770492 2014-07-1< Mobile
49184212€¢2014-07-1« Other

13725028¢ 2014-07-1< Mobile
46020089<2014-07-1< Mobile
81395088¢£2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
583453502 2014-07-1< Mobile

51491309z 2014-07-1< Mobile

772039962 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
5020301822014-07-1< News
2906078772014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
74387885(2014-07-1< News
7564135372014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
299249457 2014-07-1« Reference
44910607¢2014-07-1« Reference
7023300812014-07-1! Reference
2368728972014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment
21251066712014-07-1! News

808521022 2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment
817930682 2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment
32970238(2014-07-1! News
3452760712014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment
75193323¢2014-07-1¢ Mobile
15280340¢2014-07-1! Mobile
2099220322014-07-1! News
34125548¢2014-07-1! News

34666189¢ 2014-07-1¢ Mobile
80358255¢2014-07-1! News
39382723£2014-07-1¢ Mobile

415370372 2014-07-1 News
14632216%2014-07-1! Mobile
29484371€2014-07-1! Other

22414505¢€ 2014-07-1! Mobile

Gender
Male
Male
Unknown
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Unknown
Male
Unknown
Male
Unknown
Male
Unknown
Male
Male
Unknown
Unknown
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Unknown
Female
Male
Unknown
Female
Male
Unknown
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Unknown
Female
Male
Male
Female
Unknown
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Unknown
Female
Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Age
45-54
Unknown
Unknown
55-64
55-64
45-54
65+

65+
Unknown
35-44
Unknown
65+
Unknown
55-64
Unknown
35-44
55-64
Unknown
Unknown
25-34
18-24
35-44
25-34
35-44
Unknown
18-24
35-44
Unknown
25-34
35-44
Unknown
18-24
55-64
35-44
25-34
55-64
18-24
35-44
65+
Unknown
25-34
55-64
65+
Unknown
Unknown
65+
55-64
55-64
45-54
35-44
25-34
25-34
55-64
Unknown
25-34
Unknown
Unknown
45-54
18-24
Unknown
18-24
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Geography
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Harrington
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Harrington
US-SOUTH-DE-Milton
US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
US-SOUTH-DE-Elsmere
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-Seaford
US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Elsmere
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
US-SOUTH-DE-Milton
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes



Urban Den Income

Urban $0-$24,999
Rural $25,000-$49,999
Urban $50,000-$74,999
Urban $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Urban $0-$24,999
Rural $25,000-$49,999
Rural $25,000-$49,999
Urban $25,000-$49,999
Urban $25,000-$49,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Urban $50,000-$74,999
Urban $25,000-$49,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Urban $0-$24,999
Suburban $100,000-$149,999
Urban $0-$24,999
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Rural $150,000+
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Rural $150,000+
Suburban $75,000-$99,999
Urban $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Urban $25,000-$49,999
Rural $25,000-$49,999
Rural $50,000-$74,999
Urban $25,000-$49,999
Suburban $100,000-$149,999
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Urban $25,000-$49,999
Urban $100,000-$149,999
Suburban $75,000-$99,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Rural $25,000-$49,999
Suburban $75,000-$99,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Urban $25,000-$49,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Rural $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Urban $50,000-$74,999
Urban $25,000-$49,999
Urban $75,000-$99,999
Suburban $100,000-$149,999
Rural $25,000-$49,999
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $50,000-$74,999
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Urban $0-$24,999
Suburban $25,000-$49,999
Rural $50,000-$74,999

Weight
0.7170612

0.6795218
0.7887067
0.7170612
0.5091435
1.0464637

1.0234015
0.5091435
0.6795218

1.0234015
0.6795218

2.1811820
1.5474260
1.9021970
2.1811820
1.9021970

1.5474260
1.0234015

2.1811820
1.0234015

1.4632237
0.7887067
1.9021970
0.6299516
0.7887067
1.4632237
1.9021970
0.5091435

2.1811820
0.6795218
0.5091435

0.5091435
0.7887067
0.7887067
2.1168906
1.0234015
2.1811820
0.6299516
0.7887067

2.1811820
0.7170612
1.4632237

1.4632237

Answer

Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
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838198647 2014-07-1! Mobile Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
40179322712014-07-1! Mobile Female  18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
38569176(2014-07-1! Mobile Male 18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
68306502¢ 2014-07-1! News Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
771960582 2014-07-1! Mobile Female 18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
75825980¢ 2014-07-1! Mobile Female  25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
56103593¢2014-07-1! News Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
7416452772014-07-1! News Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
29963136¢£2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
658664582 2014-07-1! Mobile Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
88186459£2014-07-1! News Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
39606909¢ 2014-07-1! News Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
515188764 2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
14171520£ 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
52577078¢2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
657448402 2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
879714184 2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Male 65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
48244766¢£2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
50007237£2014-07-1¢ News Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
1248440112014-07-1! News Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Bellefonte
20517504(2014-07-1! News Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
55686088(2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
81857590(2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Bellefonte
5123373672014-07-1! News Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
261262822 2014-07-1! Reference Female  Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
79630445¢2014-07-1! News Male 65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
20344486¢£2014-07-1! Other Female  Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
367482947 2014-07-1! Reference Male 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
1483557312014-07-1! News Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
64523618¢2014-07-1! News Male 65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
63415639¢ 2014-07-1! Reference Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
32012132(2014-07-1! Reference Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
41756561(2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Female  55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
64414577¢2014-07-1! Other Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
48608517¢2014-07-1! News Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
393616397 2014-07-1! Reference Male 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
1622302142014-07-1! Reference Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Harrington
39266146« 2014-07-1! News Male 65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
812528662 2014-07-1! Reference Male 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
6762268312014-07-1! Reference Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE
1125686412014-07-1! Other Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
1935429712014-07-1! News Male 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
49703108¢£2014-07-1! Reference Female 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
78618087€2014-07-1! News Female  55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
26183185¢2014-07-1! News Female  45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
87790530£2014-07-1! News Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
26876101:2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
8621580272014-07-1! News Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Seaford
1857086212014-07-1! Reference Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
27417519(2014-07-1! News Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
116408392 2014-07-1! News Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
52189130¢2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
389223784 2014-07-1! Other Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
1846204472014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
388559832 2014-07-1! News Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
69251489¢2014-07-1! Arts & Entertainment Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
36896592(2014-07-1! Reference Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
5913986912014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Female  25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
1644426212014-07-1¢ News Female  55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
85961730¢2014-07-1¢ News Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
45407758£2014-07-1¢ News Female  55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Seaford
11286934<2014-07-1¢ News Male 65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
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Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Rural
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Rural
Urban

$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$0-$24,999

$100,000-$149,999

$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999

$100,000-$149,999

$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$0-$24,999
$75,000-$99,999
$0-$24,999
$0-$24,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$0-$24,999
$25,000-$49,999

$100,000-$149,999

$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$0-$24,999
$0-$24,999
$25,000-$49,999
$0-$24,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$0-$24,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$0-$24,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$0-$24,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$0-$24,999
$0-$24,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$0-$24,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$0-$24,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$0-$24,999
$25,000-$49,999
$0-$24,999

0.6299516
1.5474260
1.4632237
0.6795218
1.5474260
2.1811820
0.6795218

0.6299516

0.6795218
0.6299516
0.6299516
0.6299516

0.5091435
0.6299516
0.7170612
0.7170612
0.7170612
0.6299516
0.6299516
0.7170612

0.5091435

1.0234015
0.7170612
0.5091435

0.6795218
0.7887067
0.7170612
0.6299516
1.0234015
0.7170612
0.5091435
1.0234015
0.6299516

1.0234015
2.1811820
0.7887067
2.1168906

0.7170612

2.1811820
0.7887067
0.7170612
0.7887067
0.5091435

Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right

No, they should not have that right

Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right

No, they should not have that right

Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right

No, they should not have that right

Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right

No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right

Yes, they should have that right

No, they should not have that right

Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right

No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right

Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right

No, they should not have that right

Yes, they should have that right

No, they should not have that right

Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right

No, they should not have that right

Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
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7995044722014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
511587892 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
18801765(2014-07-1¢ Mobile Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
68835065¢ 2014-07-1¢ Mobile Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
29717824712014-07-1¢ News Female 18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Georgetown
64737812712014-07-1¢ News Female Unknown US-SOUTH-DE
5026142012014-07-1¢ News Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
61600659¢ 2014-07-1¢ Other Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Elsmere
403544722 2014-07-1¢ Other Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Elsmere
4702436672014-07-1¢ Other Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Elsmere
89523535¢€ 2014-07-1¢ News Male 65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Georgetown
1024241022014-07-1¢ Other Female Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Seaford
41928987(2014-07-1¢ News Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
2047683812014-07-1¢ News Female 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
5683377272014-07-1¢ Mobile Male 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
84961035¢2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
52916455£2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
50397748¢2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
6029977422014-07-1¢ News Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
19564144¢2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
74833529¢2014-07-1¢ News Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
16545656¢€ 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
3874502512014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Female 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
83728734€2014-07-1¢ News Female  25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
9062003972014-07-1¢ Reference Female 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Milford
1423062172014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 18-24 US-SOUTH-DE

416073604 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
249270002 2014-07-1¢ News Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
41857953€2014-07-1¢ News Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
88618580z 2014-07-1¢ Other Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
27503092(2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
33135243¢2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
736370644 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
909453944 2014-07-1¢ Other Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
87148677¢2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Bellefonte
27635742¢2014-07-1¢ News Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
11667858€ 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
87358397£2014-07-1¢ News Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
8149661812014-07-1¢ Mobile Female 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
77441884<2014-07-1¢ News Male 65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
55983322(2014-07-1¢ News Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
42746725¢2014-07-1¢ Mobile Female 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
372351922 2014-07-1" Arts & Entertainment Male 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
8731221942014-07-1" News Female 18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
909818682 2014-07-1" Arts & Entertainment Female 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
7153610322014-07-1 News Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
2658704572014-07-1 News Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
7182270112014-07-1" Arts & Entertainment Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
7003847612014-07-1" Arts & Entertainment Female Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Milton
14134665 2014-07-1" Arts & Entertainment Male 35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
64481345¢€2014-07-1° News Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
63194682£2014-07-1" Other Male Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
5821823572014-07-1' News Male 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
9319403512014-07-1" Arts & Entertainment Male 18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
36303283<2014-07-1" News Female  45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
83672911(2014-07-1" News Female 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
2680386742014-07-1" Arts & Entertainment Female 65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
7082530822014-07-1" Arts & Entertainment Female  18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
58009834« 2014-07-1 News Female 25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
4485343522014-07-1 News Male 55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
19423490¢2014-07-1" News Male 45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
5475830412014-07-1" Arts & Entertainment Unknown Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
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US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Bellefonte
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Milton
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US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
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US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
US-SOUTH-DE-Milford
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
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US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Seaford
US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
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0.6299516 Yes, they should have that right
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0.7887067 Yes, they should have that right
0.5091435 Yes, they should have that right
0.7887067 Yes, they should have that right
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0.6795218 Yes, they should have that right
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No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
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0.7887067 Yes, they should have that right
0.6299516 No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
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Yes, they should have that right
0.7887067 Yes, they should have that right
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1.0464637 Yes, they should have that right
2.1811820 Yes, they should have that right
0.6795218 Yes, they should have that right
0.5091435 Yes, they should have that right
0.6299516 Yes, they should have that right
0.6299516 Yes, they should have that right
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US-SOUTH-DE-Milford
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US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Seaford
US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Milford
US-SOUTH-DE-Milford
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE



Rural
Rural
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural

$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999

$100,000-$149,999

$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999

$100,000-$149,999

$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999

1.9021970

1.0234015
1.0234015
1.9021970
0.6299516
0.5091435

0.7170612
0.5091435
2.1168906
0.6795218
0.6299516
0.6795218
1.0234015
0.6299516
1.0464637
0.7887067

1.5474260
0.6795218
0.5091435
0.7887067
1.0234015

1.0464637

2.1168906
1.9021970
0.6795218
1.4632237

0.5091435
1.0464637

1.0234015
0.5091435

0.6795218
0.6299516
1.0464637
1.4632237
1.0464637
1.0234015
0.6299516
0.7170612
0.6299516
0.6299516
0.6299516

1.5474260

1.0234015
2.1168906
0.7887067

0.5091435
1.5474260
2.1811820
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No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
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37245474:2014-07-1¢{ News
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53477106€ 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
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11

Unknown
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Unknown
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Unknown
Male
Male
Unknown
Male
Unknown
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Unknown
Male
Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Male
Unknown
Male
Male
Female
Female
Unknown
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Unknown
Female
Male
Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover

65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover

65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Bear

55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Harrington
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE

45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Bear

45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Milford
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE

55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Bellefonte
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Georgetown
65+ US-SOUTH-DE

18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Bear

65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE

45-54 US-SOUTH-DE

65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Bellefonte
18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover

65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover

65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
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Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Urban
Rural
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban

$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999

0.7887067
0.7170612
0.5091435
0.7170612
0.7887067
0.5091435
2.1811820
0.7887067
0.7170612

0.7170612
0.5091435
1.0464637

0.7170612
0.7887067

2.1168906
0.7170612

0.7170612
0.6795218

0.7170612

1.0464637
0.6299516
1.9021970
0.6795218
0.5091435
1.4632237

0.5091435

0.6299516
0.7170612
0.5091435
0.6299516

1.0234015
1.5474260
1.0464637

0.6299516
1.0464637
0.7887067
0.6299516
1.0464637
0.7170612

0.7887067
0.5091435

0.6299516
0.6299516
0.6795218
1.4632237
0.6299516
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Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
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48874561 2014-07-1¢ News
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3804542672014-07-1¢ News
84378020%2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
88030070£2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
3928238342014-07-1¢ Reference
46841694~ 2014-07-1¢ Reference
95447066:2014-07-1¢ News
71073638:2014-07-1¢ News

239564305 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
631009232 2014-07-1¢ Other
82437737:2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
1571232322014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
637802904 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
54001057¢2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
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39462262<2014-07-1¢ News
61286490(2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
26856557(2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
81167836¢2014-07-1¢ News
67037062<2014-07-1¢ Mobile

586197994 2014-07-1¢ News
40902620:2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
60101926¢2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
52781735€2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
849538024 2014-07-1¢ News

59062886¢ 2014-07-1¢ Other
89101653£2014-07-1¢ News
2684361412014-07-1¢ News
90049126¢2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
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66963593 2014-07-1¢ News
81110574<42014-07-1¢ Reference
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Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Unknown
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Unknown
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Unknown
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Unknown

Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Milton
18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-New-Castle
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes

65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
25-34 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
18-24 US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach

65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Milford
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Milton

55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Seaford
45-54 US-SOUTH-DE

45-54 US-SOUTH-DE-Greenville
65+ US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
35-44 US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
55-64 US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
Unknown US-SOUTH-DE-Pike-Creek
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Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Rural
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Rural
Rural
Urban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Urban

$75,000-$99,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999

$100,000-$149,999

$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$0-$24,999

$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999

$100,000-$149,999

$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999

0.7170612
0.5091435
0.7170612
1.0234015

1.4632237
1.5474260
0.6795218
1.4632237
1.0234015
0.7887067

1.0234015
0.5091435

1.9021970
0.7887067
0.6795218
0.5091435
0.5091435

0.7170612
1.0234015
0.7170612
0.7887067
0.6299516
1.0464637
2.1168906

1.4632237
1.5474260
2.1811820
0.7170612

0.6299516

0.6299516
0.6299516
0.6299516
0.6299516
0.7170612
1.9021970
1.4632237
0.7170612
1.5474260
1.4632237
1.0464637

1.0234015
1.0234015
0.5091435
1.0464637
0.5091435
0.6795218
2.1168906
2.1168906
0.5091435
1.9021970
0.7887067
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Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
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496532000 2014-07-1¢ News
57760114¢€2014-07-1¢ Other
68382736£2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
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79055398¢ 2014-07-1¢ News

34055850¢€ 2014-07-1¢ News
46384944:2014-07-1¢ News
9921941312014-07-1¢ News

39926915¢ 2014-07-1¢ Other
8948541672014-07-1¢ News
14177298¢2014-07-1¢ News
4985423512014-07-1¢ News
88157687¢2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
5569421672014-07-1¢ Reference
23199276¢ 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
750999307 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
52474309<2014-07-1¢ News
24158364(2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
7622511372014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
31107211(2014-07-1¢ News

230840785 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
14307623€¢2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
23303693¢2014-07-1¢ News
60495432¢2014-07-1¢ News
6130820112014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
83154261:2014-07-1¢ News
11733446(2014-07-1¢ Reference
73005966¢2014-07-1¢ Reference
2637562172014-07-1¢ Other
40317013€2014-07-1¢ News
43664450(2014-07-1¢ News

584730004 2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
74407614¢2014-07-1¢ News
51333347€2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
6765397322014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
88542339¢ 2014-07-1¢ News
64667461€2014-07-1¢ Reference
26114919(2014-07-1¢ Arts & Entertainment
27400405(2014-07-2( Reference
65762884¢2014-07-2( News

381504942 2014-07-2( News
80392784(2014-07-2( Arts & Entertainment
69304664¢2014-07-2( Other
7122771372014-07-2( Other
9656503212014-07-2( News
31753433:2014-07-2( News

855585752 2014-07-2( Arts & Entertainment
276386064 2014-07-2( Reference
40473306712014-07-2( News
72328454(2014-07-2( Arts & Entertainment
8697007572014-07-2( News

68186946 2014-07-2( News
4237939522014-07-2( Arts & Entertainment
10875893¢2014-07-2( News

465661635 2014-07-2( Arts & Entertainment
352533364 2014-07-2( News

66642088€ 2014-07-2( Reference
674566294 2014-07-2( Arts & Entertainment
3155374522014-07-2( Reference
65306214¢€2014-07-2( News
57210347€2014-07-2( Other
58549522¢2014-07-2( Other
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Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Unknown
Female
Unknown
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Unknown
Female
Unknown
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Unknown
Male
Male
Female
Unknown
Female
Female
Male
Unknown
Female
Male
Male
Female
Unknown
Unknown
Female
Unknown
Unknown
Male
Unknown
Female
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Male
Female
Unknown
Female
Male
Unknown
Female
Unknown
Female
Female
Unknown
Male
Unknown

55-64
55-64
45-54
55-64
65+
Unknown
Unknown
55-64
Unknown
25-34
Unknown
55-64
55-64
35-44
Unknown
18-24
Unknown
65+
25-34
65+

65+
25-34
65+
45-54
Unknown
25-34
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
55-64
45-54
Unknown
Unknown
45-54
45-54
55-64
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
65+
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
45-54
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
18-24
35-44
Unknown
35-44
45-54
Unknown
65+
Unknown
45-54
55-64
Unknown
45-54
Unknown
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US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Georgetown
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Harrington
US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Seaford
US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
US-SOUTH-DE-Georgetown
US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
US-SOUTH-DE-Elsmere
US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Middletown
US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Long-Neck
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Hockessin
US-SOUTH-DE-Glasgow
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Wilmington
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-Rehoboth-Beach
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Talleyville
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Claymont
US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE-Bear
US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
US-SOUTH-DE-Brookside



Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Rural
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Rural
Urban
Rural
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Rural
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Urban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban
Urban
Suburban
Suburban
Rural
Urban

$75,000-$99,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999
$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$25,000-$49,999

0.6795218
0.7887067
0.7170612
0.6795218
1.0464637

0.7887067
0.6299516
0.7887067
0.7887067
1.9021970
1.5474260
1.0464637
0.6299516
1.0464637
0.5091435
0.6299516
1.0464637
2.1168906

0.6299516

0.7887067
2.1168906

2.1168906
0.7170612
0.6795218

1.0464637

2.1168906

1.4632237
1.9021970

1.9021970
0.7170612

1.0464637

2.1168906
0.7887067

0.7170612
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Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
No, they should not have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
Yes, they should have that right
No, they should not have that right
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1309850412014-07-2( Arts & Entertainment Unknown
885558364 2014-07-2( Reference Unknown
48257948¢2014-07-2( Other Unknown
86285743(2014-07-2( Arts & Entertainment Unknown
140937064 2014-07-2( News Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
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US-SOUTH-DE-Dover
US-SOUTH-DE
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Newark
US-SOUTH-DE-Lewes
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Suburban $25,000-$49,999 Yes, they should have that right
Rural $50,000-$74,999 No, they should not have that right
Suburban $50,000-$74,999 Yes, they should have that right
Suburban $50,000-$74,999 Yes, they should have that right
Rural $25,000-$49,999 Yes, they should have that right

Delaware Right to work poll 2014



